2022 Community Donations, Clubs & Events Support

McBride Boys Basketball Fundraiser

McBride Community Sports Assn - Insurance

Farmer's Institute Harvest Dinner

BRKH Custom Woodworks - Community Bench Donation

Logger Games - prizes

Royal Canadian Legion - Remebrance Day Ceremony

McBride Curling Club

Yellowhead Ski Club

Backcountry Horsemen of McBride

McBride Secondary School Grad Bursary

Pioneer Days - firewood donation

Rec Sites & Trails (LaSalle Lake, Beaver River Campsites,

Beaver Falls, Bell Mountain, McBride Peak)

Total Donations in 2022

500.00

1,550.00

100.00

399.00

500.00

55.00

500.00

1,000.00

1,891.00

1,500.00

750.00

26,486.00

35,231.00



