## 2022 Community Donations, Clubs & Events Support

McBride Boys Basketball Fundraiser	500.00
McBride Community Sports Assn - Insurance	1,550.00
Farmer's Institute Harvest Dinner	100.00
BRKH Custom Woodworks - Community Bench Donation	399.00
Logger Games - prizes	500.00
Royal Canadian Legion - Remebrance Day Ceremony	55.00
McBride Curling Club	500.00
Yellowhead Ski Club	1,000.00
Backcountry Horsemen of McBride	1,891.00
McBride Secondary School Grad Bursary	1,500.00
Pioneer Days - firewood donation	750.00
Rec Sites & Trails (LaSalle Lake, Beaver River Campsites, Beaver Falls, Bell Mountain, McBride Peak)	26,486.00
Total Donations in 2022	35,231.00